Burke County
Miscellaneous, 1776-1949
4 fibredex boxes

C.R.014.928.1

Assignment of judgement
Admittance to bar

Bills of sale

Receipt for board
Ordinary bonds

Tavern license

Brands

Citizenship

Coroners' inquests

CR.014.928.2

Correspondence

County accounts

Description of county line between Burke and Lincoln
Criminal action concerning passing counterfeit money
Court docket

Minute docket

Trial dockets

Habeas Corpus

List of cases

Final Report of Farmers' Exchange

Grand Jury Reports

Insolvent debtor

Jail construction records

List of jurors

Lists of jurors

C.R.014.928.3

Lunacy Records
Medical records
Military records
List of names

1845

n.d.
1787-1842
1891
1784-1817
1780

n.d.
1817-1949
1793-1944

1793-1918, n.d.
1794

1828

1805

1788

1831-1833

1782

1879

1878, 1882
1893
1805-1904, n.d.
1876

1803, 1819, 1822, n.d.
1788-1871, 1878
1814-1879

1831-1904
1889, 1893, n.d.
1778-1864
1800



List of prisoners

Notes on locating Tilson
Powers of attorney

List of products
Promissory notes

List of property

C.R.014.928.4

School records

Settlement with John H. Stevilie, Treasurer of public buildings
List of strays

Slave records

Notice of missing special proceeding

1805

n.d.

1786-1904

1838

1777-1800, 1819
1830

1843-1847, 1898
1821

1806, n.d.
1776-1869

1879



