Burke County

Miscellaneous, 1776-1949 4 fibredex boxes

C.R.014.928.1

Assignment of judgement	1845
Admittance to bar	n.d.
Bills of sale	1787-1842
Receipt for board	1891
Ordinary bonds	1784-1817
Tavern license	1780
Brands	n.d.
Citizenship	1817-1949
Coroners' inquests	1793-1944

CR.014.928.2

Correspondence	1793-1918, n.d.
County accounts	1794
Description of county line between Burke and Lincoln	1828
Criminal action concerning passing counterfeit money	1805
Court docket	1788
Minute docket	1831-1833
Trial dockets	1782
Habeas Corpus	1879
List of cases	1878, 1882
Final Report of Farmers' Exchange	1893
Grand Jury Reports	1805-1904, n.d.
Insolvent debtor	1876
Jail construction records	1803, 1819, 1822, n.d.
List of jurors	1788-1871, 1878
Lists of jurors	1814-1879

C.R.014.928.3

Lunacy Records	1831-1904
Medical records	1889, 1893, n.d.
Military records	1778-1864
List of names	1800

List of prisoners	1805
Notes on locating Tilson	n.d.
Powers of attorney	1786-1904
List of products	1838
Promissory notes	1777-1800, 1819
List of property	1830
C.R.014.928.4	
School records	1843-1847, 1898

School records	1843-1847, 1898
Settlement with John H. Stevilie, Treasurer of public buildings	1821
List of strays	1806, n.d.
Slave records	1776-1869
Notice of missing special proceeding	1879